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No 3  Boris BALAVOINE  (Rg=4)

Pass 6 1:51.613

Pass 17 3:19.448 1 1:27.835 *

Pass 28 4:45.718 2 1:26.270 *

Pass 39 6:13.066 3 1:27.348

Pass 50 7:39.198 4 1:26.132 *

Pass 60 9:05.012 5 1:25.814 *

Pass 70 10:33.345 6 1:28.333

Pass 80 12:02.131 7 1:28.786

Pass 90 13:29.268 8 1:27.137

Pass 99 14:55.073 9 1:25.805 *

In 110 16:37.482 10 1:42.409

No 4  Yann BOES  (Rg=5)

Pass 13 2:24.200

Pass 22 3:58.532 1 1:34.332 *

Pass 33 5:28.627 2 1:30.095 *

Pass 44 6:58.607 3 1:29.980 *

Pass 54 8:27.671 4 1:29.064 *

Pass 64 9:56.042 5 1:28.371 *

Pass 75 11:25.098 6 1:29.056

Pass 87 12:54.529 7 1:29.431

Pass 98 14:23.545 8 1:29.016

Pass 107 15:50.421 9 1:26.876 *

Pass 115 17:17.603 10 1:27.182

No 5  Hugues PIMONT  (Rg=6)

Pass 8 2:02.067

Pass 19 3:31.631 1 1:29.564 *

Pass 30 5:02.086 2 1:30.455

Pass 41 6:31.715 3 1:29.629

Pass 51 8:02.733 4 1:31.018

Pass 61 9:30.049 5 1:27.316 *

Pass 72 10:57.145 6 1:27.096 *

Pass 83 12:25.148 7 1:28.003

Pass 94 13:54.173 8 1:29.025

Pass 102 15:23.967 9 1:29.794

Pass 111 16:52.522 10 1:28.555

No 10  Bruno COLAISSEAU  (Rg=7)

Pass 10 2:10.562

Pass 21 3:43.167 1 1:32.605 *

Pass 32 5:14.326 2 1:31.159 *

Pass 42 6:44.524 3 1:30.198 *

Pass 53 8:13.317 4 1:28.793 *

Pass 63 9:43.239 5 1:29.922

Pass 74 11:24.163 6 1:40.924

Pass 86 12:53.705 7 1:29.542

Pass 97 14:22.967 8 1:29.262

Pass 108 15:51.863 9 1:28.896

Pass 116 17:20.676 10 1:28.813

No 11  Christophe BERNARD  (Rg=2)

Pass 5 1:48.577

Pass 16 3:15.440 1 1:26.863 *

Pass 26 4:41.799 2 1:26.359 *

Pass 37 6:05.968 3 1:24.169 *

Pass 48 7:30.327 4 1:24.359

Pass 56 8:54.488 5 1:24.161 *

Pass 66 10:18.260 6 1:23.772 *

Pass 77 11:41.242 7 1:22.982 *

In 88 13:16.218 8 1:34.976

No 12  Benoit THIBAL  (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:46.517

Pass 14 3:10.989 1 1:24.472 **

Pass 25 4:33.600 2 1:22.611 **

Pass 36 5:57.191 3 1:23.591

Pass 45 7:19.749 4 1:22.558 **

Pass 55 8:45.948 5 1:26.199

Pass 65 10:06.178 6 1:20.230 **

Pass 76 11:25.971 7 1:19.793 **

Pass 85 12:48.332 8 1:22.361

Pass 95 14:09.215 9 1:20.883

Pass 103 15:29.128 10 1:19.913

In 112 17:07.599 11 1:38.471

No 47  Nicolas DANDINE  (Rg=3)

Pass 4 1:48.228

Pass 15 3:15.179 1 1:26.951 *

Pass 27 4:44.641 2 1:29.462

Pass 38 6:12.574 3 1:27.933

Pass 49 7:38.688 4 1:26.114 *

Pass 59 9:03.701 5 1:25.013 *

Pass 68 10:29.461 6 1:25.760

Pass 78 11:55.343 7 1:25.882

Pass 89 13:19.361 8 1:24.018 *

In 100 14:57.179 9 1:37.818

No 48  Willy MOURGUES  (Rg=8)

Pass 9 2:03.922

Pass 20 3:34.211 1 1:30.289 *

Pass 31 5:04.825 2 1:30.614

In 43 6:52.147 3 1:47.322

Pass 69 10:31.559 4 3:39.412

Pass 81 12:05.485 5 1:33.926

Pass 92 13:40.541 6 1:35.056

In 105 15:33.351 7 1:52.810

No 62  Emmanuel PATRICK  (Rg=10)

Pass 12 2:23.204
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No 62  Emmanuel PATRICK  (Rg=10)

Pass 24 4:05.418 1 1:42.214 *

Pass 35 5:43.723 2 1:38.305 *

Pass 46 7:21.182 3 1:37.459 *

Pass 57 8:54.745 4 1:33.563 *

Pass 67 10:26.598 5 1:31.853 *

Pass 79 11:58.946 6 1:32.348

Pass 91 13:30.840 7 1:31.894

Pass 101 15:02.434 8 1:31.594 *

Pass 109 16:34.644 9 1:32.210

No 76  Cedric FRANQUEVILLE  (Rg=9)

Pass 7 1:52.878

Pass 18 3:24.421 1 1:31.543 *

Pass 29 4:58.603 2 1:34.182

Pass 40 6:31.281 3 1:32.678

Pass 52 8:03.299 4 1:32.018

Pass 62 9:34.526 5 1:31.227 *

Pass 73 11:06.739 6 1:32.213

Pass 84 12:39.181 7 1:32.442

Pass 96 14:10.454 8 1:31.273

Pass 106 15:40.974 9 1:30.520 *

Pass 113 17:11.549 10 1:30.575

No 169  Sebastien MAUCONDUIT  (Rg=11)

Pass 11 2:22.483

Pass 23 4:04.819 1 1:42.336 *

Pass 34 5:43.025 2 1:38.206 *

Pass 47 7:21.784 3 1:38.759

Pass 58 8:58.693 4 1:36.909 *

Pass 71 10:36.695 5 1:38.002

Pass 82 12:15.165 6 1:38.470

Pass 93 13:53.958 7 1:38.793

Pass 104 15:32.539 8 1:38.581

In 114 17:12.133 9 1:39.594


